
Date Type Recital Hall DFAC 1360 DFAC 1550

Friday, Jan. 11

Friday, Jan. 18 Division Voice Instrumental Piano

Friday, Jan. 25

Friday, Feb. 1

Friday, Feb. 8 Division Piano Voice Instrumental

Friday, Feb. 15

Friday, Feb. 22 General

Friday, Mar. 1 Division Instrumental Piano Voice

Friday, Mar. 8 General

Friday, Mar. 15

Friday, Mar. 22

Friday, Mar. 29 Division Voice Instrumental Piano

Friday, April 5 General

Friday, April 12 General

Friday, April 19 Division Piano Voice Instrumental

Friday, April 26 General

Recital Schedule
General/Division

General Meeting/Music Education Advising Meeting

Spring Break - No Classes

Advising Meeting For All Students

Faculty Showcase Recital

University Closed - Lincoln's Birthday

IMEC Conference - Division Recital as scheduled by area

Spring 2019


